Nr.

Spiel

Datum

Zeit

Mannschaft - Gegner

Kegel

Eigene

Leistung Partner

1255

12.02.2011

10:09

Drascher1 - 2.9

355

: 311

Fohringer Rudolf
95 Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef

1257

12.02.2011

10:57

Drascher 1 - KamikazeKegelKompanie

335

: 314

Fohringer Rudolf
85 Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef

1260

12.02.2011

12:07

Drascher 1 - Unscheinbaren 4

357

1 298

Fohringer Rudolf
82 Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef

1263

12.02.2011

13:14

Drascher 1 - KTM

343

1 324

Fohringer Rudolf
86 Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef

1285

20.02.2011

14:46

Drascher 1 - KTM

353

1 345

Fohringer Rudolf
101 Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef

1289

20.02.2011

16:31

Drascher 1 - Musi 1

326

1 302

Fohringer Rudolf
88 Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef

1291

20.02.2011

17:18

Drascher 1 - Strikers

325

: 309

Fohringer Rudolf
86 Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef

1293

20.02.2011

18:07

Drascher 1 - Chicken Wings

358

1 323

Fohringer Rudolf
83 Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef

1420

16.04.2011

14:08

Drascher 1 - Die Briindler

368

1 345

Fohringer Herbert
98 Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef

10

1424

16.04.2011

15:59

Drascher 1 - Jagermeister

356

1 349

Fohringer Herbert
89 Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef

11

1430

16.04.2011

18:22

Drascher 1 - Kerngesund

342

1 334

Fohringer Herbert
93 Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef

12

1434

16.04.2011

20:00

Drascher 1 - Holzfaller

346

1 340

Fohringer Herbert
83 Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef

13

1492

28.01.2012

14:42

Drascher 1 - Skloib

343

: 335

Karner Anton
100 Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef

14

1495

28.01.2012

16:01

Drascher 1 - Manndalan de Kugalan

316 :

271

Karner Anton
91 Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef




Nr.

Spiel

Datum

Zeit

Mannschaft - Gegner

Kegel

Eigene
Leistung

Partner

15

1497

28.01.2012

16:46

Drascher 1 - Drascher 2

337 : 310

80

Karner Anton
Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef

16

1499

28.01.2012

17:32

Drascher 1 - Keine Sorgen

331 : 356

88

Karner Anton
Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef

17

1502

28.01.2012

18:45

Drascher 1 - Jagermeister

330 : 298

74

Karner Anton
Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef

18

1590

02.03.2012

19:23

Drascher 1 - Musi 1

372 : 330

99

Karner Anton
Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef

19

1593

02.03.2012

20:53

Drascher 1 - Team Baumgartenberg

291 : 352

86

Karner Anton
Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef

20

1595

02.03.2012

21:46

Drascher 1 - Jagabrandners

349 : 339

92

Karner Anton
Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef

21

1597

02.03.2012

22:39

Drascher 1 - Kameraden Amstetten

311 : 378

75

Karner Anton
Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef

22

1690

01.04.2012

16:10

Drascher 1 - Kerngesund

328 : 335

80

Buresch Hermann
Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef

23

1692

01.04.2012

17:15

Drascher 1 - Golden Girls

322 : 322

89

Buresch Hermann
Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef

24

1695

01.04.2012

18:26

Drascher 1 - Mostpresse

339 : 311

76

Buresch Hermann
Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef

25

1698

01.04.2012

19:45

Drascher1 - 2.9

378 : 305

95

Buresch Hermann
Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef

26

1777

02.02.2013

10:43

Drascher 1 - 2.9

338 : 346

83

Karner Anton
Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef

27

1779

02.02.2013

11:33

Drascher 1 - The Angels

353 : 276

89

Karner Anton
Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef

28

1781

02.02.2013

12:23

Drascher 1 - KTM

340 : 318

86

Karner Anton
Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef




Nr.

Spiel

Datum

Zeit

Mannschaft - Gegner

Kegel

Eigene
Leistung Partner

29

1783

02.02.2013

13:13

Drascher 1 - Gogola

340

: 321

Karner Anton
90 Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef

30

1847

09.03.2013

15:39

Drascher 1 - Brunnvergifter

369

. 361

Buresch Hermann
91 Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef

31

1850

09.03.2013

17:03

Drascher 1 - Jagabrandners

372

1 348

Buresch Hermann
95 Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef

32

1852

09.03.2013

17:56

Drascher 1 - Mostpresse

368

1 343

Buresch Hermann
80 Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef

33

1854

09.03.2013

18:49

Drascher 1 - Kameraden Amstetten

355

1 374

Buresch Hermann
94 Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef

34

1946

13.04.2013

17:33

Drascher 1 - KTM

379

1 370

Fohringer Herbert
90 Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef

35

1948

13.04.2013

18:29

Drascher 1 - Kegelprinzen

348

1 351

Fohringer Herbert
99 Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef

36

1951

13.04.2013

19:52

Drascher 1 - Team Baumgartenberg

397

: 377

Fohringer Herbert
96 Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef

37

1955

13.04.2013

22:02

Drascher 1 - Sound-Mix

380

: 330

Fohringer Herbert
91 Klauser Johann
Ziervogl Josef




